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PGY1 - University of Minnesota Medical Center and Masonic Children’s Hospital

Garrison Griest, PharmD
Garrison.Griest@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy: 
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Oshkosh, Wisconsin

Peyton Braun, PharmD 
Peyton.Braun@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
Drake University

Hometown: 
Sartell, Minnesota

Kane Carstens, PharmD
Kane.Carstens@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Wisconsin-Madison

Hometown: 
Rochester, Minnesota

Katie Isacov, PharmD
Katie.Isacov@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy: 
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Born in Seattle, but has now 
lived in Minnesota for 12 years

Ashley Wilke, PharmD
Ashley.Wilke@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy: 
University of North Carolina – 
Chapel Hill

Hometown: 
Scandia, Minnesota

McKay Carstens, PharmD
McKay.Carstens@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Wisconsin-Madison

Hometown: 
Rochester, Minnesota

Skyler Maclean, PharmD
Skyler.Maclean@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy: 
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Aspen, Colorado
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PGY1 – M Health Fairview Southdale Hospital

PGY1 – M Health Lakes Medical Center

PGY1 – M Health Fairview St. John’s Hospital

Ross Bastyr, PharmD
Ross.Bastyr@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy: 
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Lakeville, Minnesota

Touphong Vang, PharmD
Touphong.Vang@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Forest Lake, Minnesota

Benjamin Grant, PharmD
Benjamin.Grant@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
North Dakota State University

Hometown: 
Sartell, Minnesota

Susie Udoessien, PharmD
Susie.Udoessien@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy: 
Creighton University

Hometown: 
Hilbert, Wisconsin

Chimeng Xiong, PharmD
Chimeng.Xiong@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
High Point University – Fred 
Wilson’s School of Pharmacy

Hometown: 
St. Paul, Minnesota

Josh Pelot, PharmD
Josh.Pelot@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Red Wing, Minnesota
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Jonathan Klauke, PharmD
Jonathan.Klauke@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
Drake University

Hometown: 
La Crosse, Wisconsin

Erik Sjursen, PharmD
Erik.Sjursen@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
North Dakota State University

Hometown: 
White Bear Lake, Minnesota

PGY1 – M Health Fairview Ridges Hospital

PGY1 – M Health Fairview Woodwinds Health Campus

PGY1 Health System Pharmacy Administration and Leadership (HSPAL) - UMMC/FPS

Kira Grefsheim, PharmD
Kira.Grefsheim@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
Drake University

Hometown: 
Andover, Minnesota

Lucas Vandergon, PharmD
Lucas.Vandergon@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Maple Grove, Minnesota

Nermana Johnson, PharmD
Nermana.Johnson@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Kakanj, Bosnia and 
Herzegovina

PGY2 Health System Pharmacy Administration and Leadership (HSPAL) - UMMC/FPS

Kimball Blake, PharmD
Kimball.Blake@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Albert Lea, Minnesota

Sarah Kolling, PharmD
Sarah.Kolling@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Greenfield, Minnesota



M Health Fairview Pharmacy Residents 
2024 - 2025

mhealthfairview.org

PGY2 Specialty Pharmacy Administration and Leadership (SPAL) - FPS

PGY2 Health System Pharmacy Administration and Leadership (HSPAL)  
M Health Fairview Southdale Hospital

John Anderson, PharmD
John.C.Anderson@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Minneapolis, Minnesota

Alexa Benz, PharmD
Alexa.Benz@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Prior Lake, Minnesota

PGY2 Psychiatry – UMMC and Masonic Children’s Hospital

Kim Faro, PharmD
Kimberly.Faro@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
The Ohio State University

Hometown: 
Gallipolis, Ohio
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PGY2 Pediatrics – UMMC and Masonic Children’s Hospital

Nick Ruark, PharmD
Nick.Ruark@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Wisconsin - 
Madison

Hometown: 
Farmington, Minnesota

PGY2 Critical Care – UMMC and Masonic Children’s Hospital

Evan Hedeen, PharmD
Evan.Hedeen@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
Concordia University Wisconsin

Hometown: 
River Falls, Wisconsin

Henrik Olson, PharmD
Charles.Olson@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Born in Halmstad, Sweden and 
lived in 7 different states in the USA

PGY2 Infectious Disease – UMMC and Masonic Children’s Hospital

Nate Campbell, PharmD
Nate.Campbell@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Waukegan, Illinois

Jesse Dennison, PharmD
Jesse.Dennison@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Kansas

Hometown: 
Eudora, Kansas
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PGY2 Oncology – UMMC and Masonic Children’s Hospital

Dave Bello, PharmD
Dave.Bello@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Plymouth, Minnesota

Jihan Eli, PharmD
Jihan.Eli@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Nashville, Tennessee

Christine Lee, PharmD
Christine.H.Lee@fairview.org

College of Pharmacy:  
University of Minnesota

Hometown: 
Anaheim, California


